
Programme : M.B.A. MGMT* Examination : May 2023

Semester : 4

Consolidated Statement of Result

INDIRA GANDHI DELHI TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY FOR WOMEN

(Established by Govt. of Delhi vide Act 9 of 2012)
Kashmere Gate, Delhi - 110006 (An ISO 9001:2015 Certified University)

Date of Declaration : 08-06-2023

Sr.No. Enrollment No Name SGPA GEC 202 MMS 204 MMS 202 MMS 206 MMS 210 MMS 214 MMS 222 MMS 224 MMS 208 MMS 248 MMS 242 MMS 230

1 00209152021 Anamika Deb 9.00 A A A+ B B+ A+ A A A

2 00309152021 VIBHA BHALLA 9.00 A+ B+ A A B+ A+ A A A

3 00409152021 karishma gupta 8.12 B+ B B+ C+ B B+ A B+

4 00509152021 Priyanka Sharma 9.88 A+ A+ A+ A+ A A+ A+ A+ A+

5 00609152021 Aishwarya Lekhwar 7.81 B+ B+ B+ B B+ B+ B+

6 00709152021 Vaishnavi Saxena 8.75 A B+ A A A+ A B+

7 00809152021 Soniya prasad 7.88 A B B B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+

8 01009152021 MEGHA KUMARI 8.81 A A A A B+ A A A+ B+

9 01209152021 Divya Choudhary 7.69 A B+ C+ C+ B A B+ B+ B+

10 01309152021 SAMIKSHA NEGI 8.44 B+ A B B+ B A B+ A+ A

11 01509152021 Afia Anis 6.88 B+ F D B B B+ B B+ A

12 01609152021 Karishma Verma 2.81 B+ C F F F F F C+
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13 01709152021 AKANSHA PANDEY 9.06 A+ B+ B B A A A+ A+

14 01809152021 Sarah Asad 8.62 A B+ B+ B+ B+ A A A A

15 01909152021 Piyush Roy Chauhan 8.56 A+ B+ B+ B+ A A A

16 02009152021 NITI 8.31 B+ A B+ C+ B+ B+ B+ A

17 02109152021 Geetika 8.25 B+ A B C+ B+ A+ B+ B+ A

18 02209152021 DIKSHA TANDON 9.62 A+ A A+ A A A+ A+ A

19 02309152021 AASTHA SHARMA 9.19 B+ A A A+ A A A+ A A

20 02409152021 PRIYANKA 8.88 A+ A B+ A B+ A+ B+ A

21 02509152021 Mahima Kumar 8.44 A B+ B C+ A+ A A

22 02609152021 Leena Chaudhary 8.38 A A C+ C+ B+ A A+

23 02709152021 AMISHA KUMARI 8.12 B+ A C+ C+ B+ A A

24 02809152021 Romika Dhingra 9.38 A+ A A A A A A+ A
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25 02909152021 SONI PANDAY 9.12 A+ A A B A B+ A A+ A+

26 03009152021 Ayushi Srivastava 7.75 A B C+ C+ C+ C+ A+ B+

27 03109152021 MUSKAN RAGHAV 8.44 A+ B+ C+ B B+ A A+ B+ A

28 03209152021 Asmita Wankhade 8.94 A B+ A B+ A+ A

29 03309152021 Neha 7.56 A B+ C+ B B+ B+ A

30 03409152021 HIMANSHI SINGH 8.69 A B+ A B+ A+ A B+

Sr.No. Enrollment No Name SGPA MMS 232 MMS 268 MMS 270

1 00209152021 Anamika Deb 9.00

2 00309152021 VIBHA BHALLA 9.00

3 00409152021 karishma gupta 8.12 A+

4 00509152021 Priyanka Sharma 9.88

5 00609152021 Aishwarya Lekhwar 7.81 C+ A
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6 00709152021 Vaishnavi Saxena 8.75 B A

7 00809152021 Soniya prasad 7.88

8 01009152021 MEGHA KUMARI 8.81

9 01209152021 Divya Choudhary 7.69

10 01309152021 SAMIKSHA NEGI 8.44

11 01509152021 Afia Anis 6.88

12 01609152021 Karishma Verma 2.81 A+

13 01709152021 AKANSHA PANDEY 9.06 A+

14 01809152021 Sarah Asad 8.62

15 01909152021 Piyush Roy Chauhan 8.56 B+ B+

16 02009152021 NITI 8.31 A+

17 02109152021 Geetika 8.25
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Sr.No. Enrollment No Name SGPA MMS 232 MMS 268 MMS 270

18 02209152021 DIKSHA TANDON 9.62 A+

19 02309152021 AASTHA SHARMA 9.19

20 02409152021 PRIYANKA 8.88 A+

21 02509152021 Mahima Kumar 8.44 B A

22 02609152021 Leena Chaudhary 8.38 B+ A

23 02709152021 AMISHA KUMARI 8.12 B+ A

24 02809152021 Romika Dhingra 9.38 A+

25 02909152021 SONI PANDAY 9.12

26 03009152021 Ayushi Srivastava 7.75 A+

27 03109152021 MUSKAN RAGHAV 8.44

28 03209152021 Asmita Wankhade 8.94 A+ B A

29 03309152021 Neha 7.56 C B+
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30 03409152021 HIMANSHI SINGH 8.69 B A
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